
Spring Jump-Off April 30th 

Larimer County Events 
Complex at The Ranch 

Judges: Shaun Glaude, Margo Ball, Sandy Jirkovsky, Jim Dudley 

Show Manager:       Show Secretary: 

Doug Hammack       Anne Webb 

303-601-0623 847-431-6006

doug@ezhorseshows.com annwebb88@gmail.com 

FEES: 

AQHA Classes: $20 per class/judge Stalls: $50 Per night 

APHA Classes: $20 per class/judge Shavings: Market Price 

All Breed Classes: $20 per class/judge Obstacle Fee: $20 per horse 

AQHA Admin Fee:  $10 horse/judge Day Haul: $20 per horse/per day 

Office Fee: $20 per horse  RV Camping: $40 per night 

CLASS RIBBONS, HIGHPOINT AWARDS, and RANDOM LUCKY EXHIBITOR AWARDS! 

*The Spring Jump-off is part of the Colorado Gold AQHA Show.



180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT YTH 

AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT OPEN 

PH WORKING HUNTER CROSS RAILS WT YTH 5-10 

AB WORKING HUNTER YTH 

AB WORKING HUNTER OPEN 

PH WORKING HUNTER GREEN HORSE* 

PH WORKING HUNTER YTH* 

PH WORKING HUNTER AMT* 

PH WORKING HUNTER OPEN* 

QH PROGRESSIVE WORKING HUNTER OPEN 

QH WORKING HUNTER L1 HORSE 

QH WORKING HUNTER L1 YTH 

QH WORKING HUNTER L1 AMT 

QH WORKING HUNTER YTH 

QH WORKING HUNTER AMT 

QH WORKING HUNTER OPEN 

AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH 

AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES OPEN 

PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES NOV YTH* 

PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES NOV AMT* 

PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH* 

PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES AMT* 

QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 YTH 

QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 AMT 

QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH 

QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES AMT 

AB JUMPING YTH 

AB JUMPING OPEN 

PH JUMPING YTH* 

PH JUMPING AMT* 

PH JUMPING OPEN* 

QH JUMPING L1 HORSE 

QH JUMPING YTH 

QH JUMPING AMT 

QH JUMPING OPEN 

AB WT HUNTER HACK YTH 

AB WT HUNTER HACK OPEN 

AB HUNTER HACK YTH 

AB HUNTER HACK OPEN 

PH HUNTER HACK NOV YTH* 

PH HUNTER HACK NOV AMT* 

PH HUNTER HACK YTH* 

224 PH H7UNTER HACK AMT* 

225 PH HUNTER HACK OPEN* 

226 QH HUNTER HACK L1 HORSE 

227 QH HUNTERHACK L1 YTH 

228 QH HUNTER HACK L1 AMT 

229 QH HUNTER HACK YTH 

230 QH HUNTER HACK AMT 

231 QH HUNTER HACK OPEN 

232 AB EQUITATION WT YTH 

233 AB EQUITATION WT OPEN 

234 PH SPB EQUITATION WT YTH 5-10* 

235 PH EQUITATION WT YTH 5-10* 

236 PH SPB EQUITATION WT AMT* 

237 PH EQUITATION WT AMT* 

238 AB EQUITATION YTH 

239 AB EQUITATION OPEN 

240 PH EQUITATION NOV YTH* 

241 PH EQUITATION NOV AMT* 

242 PH EQUITATION 13&U YTH* 

243 PH SPB EQUITATION 18&U YTH* 

244 PH EQUITATION 18&U YTH* 

245 PH SPB EQUITATION AMT* 

246 PH EQUITATION AMT* 

247 PH EQUITATION MASTERS 

248 QH EQUITATION L1 YTH 

249 QH EQUITATION L1 AMT 

250 QH EQUITATION YTH 

251 QH EQUITATION AMT 

252 QH EQUITATION AMT SELECT 

Round 2 

253 AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT YTH 

254 AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT OPEN 

255 AB WORKING HUNTER YTH 

256 AB WORKING HUNTER OPEN 

257 QH PROGRESSIVE WORKING HUNTER OPEN 

258 QH WORKING HUNTER L1 HORSE 

259 QH WORKING HUNTER L1 YTH 

260 QH WORKING HUNTER L1 AMT 

261 QH WORKING HUNTER YTH 

262 QH WORKING HUNTER AMT 

263 QH WORKING HUNTER OPEN 

264 AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH 

265 AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES OPEN 

266 QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 YTH 

267 QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 AMT 

268 QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH 

269 QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES AMT 



270 

271 

272 

273 

274 

275 

276 

277 

278 

279 

280 

281 

282 

283 

284 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

AB JUMPING YTH 

AB JUMPING OPEN 

QH JUMPING L1 HORSE 

QH JUMPING YTH 

QH JUMPING AMT 

QH JUMPING OPEN 

AB WT HUNTER HACK YTH 

AB WT HUNTER HACK OPEN 

AB HUNTER HACK YTH 

AB HUNTER HACK OPEN 

QH HUNTER HACK L1 HORSE 

QH HUNTERHACK L1 YTH QH 

HUNTER HACK L1 AMT QH 

HUNTER HACK YTH 

QH HUNTER HACK AMT 

QH HUNTER HACK OPEN 

AB EQUITATION WT YTH 

AB EQUITATION WT OPEN 

AB EQUITATION YTH 

AB EQUITATION OPEN 

QH EQUITATION L1 YTH 

QH EQUITATION L1 AMT QH 

EQUITATION YTH 

QH EQUITATION AMT 

QH EQUITATION AMT SELECT 

295 Perf Stallions 

296 Weanling Stallions 

297 Yearling Stallions 

298 2 y/o Stallions 

299 3 y/o Stallions 

300 Aged Stallions 

301 Grand Reserve Stallions 

302 Perf Geldings 

303 Weanling Geldings 

304 Yearling Geldings 

305 2 y/o Geldings 

306 3 y/o Geldings 

307 Aged Geldings 

308 Grand Reserve Geldings 

311 Perf Mares 

312 Weanling Mares 

313 Yearling Mares 

314 2 y/o Mares 

315 3 y/o Mares 

316 Aged Mares 

317 Grand Reserve Mares 




