

## **Spring Jump-Off April 30th**

## Larimer County Events Complex at The Ranch

Judges: Shaun Glaude, Margo Ball, Sandy Jirkovsky, Jim Dudley

Show Manager: Show Secretary:

Doug Hammack Anne Webb

303-601-0623 847-431-6006

doug@ezhorseshows.com annwebb88@gmail.com

## FEES:

AQHA Classes: \$20 per class/judge Stalls: \$50 Per night

APHA Classes: \$20 per class/judge Shavings: Market Price

All Breed Classes: \$20 per class/judge Obstacle Fee: \$20 per horse

AQHA Admin Fee: \$10 horse/judge Day Haul: \$20 per horse/per day

Office Fee: \$20 per horse RV Camping: \$40 per night

CLASS RIBBONS, HIGHPOINT AWARDS, and RANDOM LUCKY EXHIBITOR AWARDS!

\*The Spring Jump-off is part of the Colorado Gold AQHA Show.



180	AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT YTH	224	PH H7UNTER HACK AMT*	
181	AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT OPEN	225	PH HUNTER HACK OPEN*	
182	PH WORKING HUNTER CROSS RAILS WT YTH 5-10	226	QH HUNTER HACK L1 HORSE	
183	AB WORKING HUNTER YTH	227	QH HUNTERHACK L1 YTH	
184	AB WORKING HUNTER OPEN	228	QH HUNTER HACK L1 AMT	
185	PH WORKING HUNTER GREEN HORSE*	229	QH HUNTER HACK YTH	
186	PH WORKING HUNTER YTH*	230	QH HUNTER HACK AMT	
187	PH WORKING HUNTER AMT*	231	QH HUNTER HACK OPEN	
188	PH WORKING HUNTER OPEN*	232	AB EQUITATION WT YTH	
189	QH PROGRESSIVE WORKING HUNTER OPEN	233	AB EQUITATION WT OPEN	
190	QH WORKING HUNTER L1 HORSE	234	PH SPB EQUITATION WT YTH 5-10*	
191	QH WORKING HUNTER L1 YTH	235	PH EQUITATION WT YTH 5-10*	
192	QH WORKING HUNTER L1 AMT	236	PH SPB EQUITATION WT AMT*	
193	QH WORKING HUNTER YTH	237	PH EQUITATION WT AMT*	
194	QH WORKING HUNTER AMT	238	AB EQUITATION YTH	
195	QH WORKING HUNTER OPEN	239	AB EQUITATION OPEN	
196	AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH	240	PH EQUITATION NOV YTH*	
197	AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES OPEN	241	PH EQUITATION NOV AMT*	
198	PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES NOV YTH*	242	PH EQUITATION 13&U YTH*	
199	PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES NOV AMT*	243	PH SPB EQUITATION 18&U YTH*	
200	PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH*	244	PH EQUITATION 18&U YTH*	
201	PH EQUITATION OVER FENCES AMT*	245	PH SPB EQUITATION AMT*	
202	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 YTH	246	PH EQUITATION AMT*	
203	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 AMT	247	PH EQUITATION MASTERS	
204	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH	248	QH EQUITATION L1 YTH	
205	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES AMT	249	QH EQUITATION L1 AMT	
206	AB JUMPING YTH	250	QH EQUITATION YTH	
207	AB JUMPING OPEN	251	QH EQUITATION AMT	
208	PH JUMPING YTH*	252	QH EQUITATION AMT SELECT	
209	PH JUMPING AMT*			
210	PH JUMPING OPEN*		Round 2	
211	QH JUMPING L1 HORSE	253	AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT YTH	
214	QH JUMPING YTH	254	AB WORKING HUNT CROSS RAILS WT OPEN	
215	QH JUMPING AMT	255	AB WORKING HUNTER YTH	
216	QH JUMPING OPEN	256	AB WORKING HUNTER OPEN	
217	AB WT HUNTER HACK YTH	257	QH PROGRESSIVE WORKING HUNTER OPEN	
218	AB WT HUNTER HACK OPEN	258	QH WORKING HUNTER L1 HORSE	
219	AB HUNTER HACK YTH	259	QH WORKING HUNTER L1 YTH	
220	AB HUNTER HACK OPEN	260	QH WORKING HUNTER L1 AMT	
221	PH HUNTER HACK NOV YTH*	261	QH WORKING HUNTER YTH	
222	PH HUNTER HACK NOV AMT*	262	QH WORKING HUNTER AMT	
223	PH HUNTER HACK YTH*	263	QH WORKING HUNTER OPEN	
		264	AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH	
		265	AB EQUITATION OVER FENCES OPEN	
		266	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 YTH	
		267	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES L1 AMT	
		268	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES YTH	
		269	QH EQUITATION OVER FENCES AMT	

270	AB JUMPING YTH		
271	AB JUMPING OPEN	295	Perf Stallions
272	QH JUMPING L1 HORSE	296	Weanling Stallions
273	QH JUMPING YTH	297	Yearling Stallions
274	QH JUMPING AMT	298	2 y/o Stallions
275	QH JUMPING OPEN	299	3 y/o Stallions
276	AB WT HUNTER HACK YTH	300	Aged Stallions
277	AB WT HUNTER HACK OPEN	301	<b>Grand Reserve Stallions</b>
278	AB HUNTER HACK YTH		
279	AB HUNTER HACK OPEN	302	Perf Geldings
280	QH HUNTER HACK L1 HORSE	303	Weanling Geldings
281	QH HUNTERHACK L1 YTH QH	304	Yearling Geldings
282	HUNTER HACK L1 AMT QH	305	2 y/o Geldings
283	HUNTER HACK YTH	306	3 y/o Geldings
284	QH HUNTER HACK AMT	307	Aged Geldings
285	QH HUNTER HACK OPEN	308	Grand Reserve Geldings
286	AB EQUITATION WT YTH		
287	AB EQUITATION WT OPEN	311	Perf Mares
288	AB EQUITATION YTH	312	Weanling Mares
289	AB EQUITATION OPEN	313	Yearling Mares
290	QH EQUITATION L1 YTH	314	2 y/o Mares
291	QH EQUITATION L1 AMT QH	315	3 y/o Mares
292	EQUITATION YTH	316	Aged Mares
293	QH EQUITATION AMT	317	<b>Grand Reserve Mares</b>
294	QH EQUITATION AMT SELECT		